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AFFILIATION [ EMAIL ADDRESS sonal Interests
Amazon Mehran Kafai m

Amazon Vanessa Wallace vwal com

Amazon Web Services Federico Maggi com

Andromeda Security Kevin Roundy kevi swimming

Apple Gautam Akiwate m

|Bits on Disk Alex alex isk.com Woodworking
Meta Brad Chen m

Google Audrey Ariniello com Triathlon

Google Frank Uyeda om Cycling

Google Wei Chuang m

Microsoft Vitor Calvalho upon request

Qualcomm Jonathan Petit petit@gqti.qualcomm.com 3D printing + Laser
Teradata Doug Brown doug brown@ m Sailing

Teradata Louis Burger Louis Burger@Teradata.com

Viasat Matthew Jacobsen upon request

Viasat Nik Devereaux nik .com

UCSD Professor, CSE/CNS Alex_Snoeren sno ucsd.edu Soccer

UCSD Assistant Professor, CSE/CNS Amy Ousterhout d.edu Cycling

UCSD Researcher for Pat Pannuto, CSE

Anthony Quiroga

aquiroga@ucsd.edu

Learning to make my own
music with focus on acoustc

UCSD Technical Lead, CAIDA Brad Huffaker aida.org

UCSD Staff, CNS Programmer Analyst Cindy Moore ctmoore@ucsd.edu

UCSD Assistant Professor, CSE/CNS Deepak Kumar edu theatre
UCSD Associate Professor, CSE/CNS Deian Stefan deian@ucsd.edu

UCSD Assistant Professor, CSE/CNS Earlence Fernandes d.edu Cycling
UCSD Professor, CSE/CNS Geoff Voelker voelker@ucsd.edu Sleeping

UCSD Professor Emeritus, ECE/CNS

George Papen

papen@ucsd.edu

UCSD Professor, CNS Co-Director

George Porter

gmporter@ucsd.edu

Vintage computing

UCSD, Co-Director, Center for Healthcare Cybersecurity | Jeff Tully jtul ucsd.edu Dead & Company
UCSD Staff, CNS Administrative Officer Jennifer Folkestad d.edu Contemporary art
UCSD Professor, CAIDA ke claffy ke@caida.org

UCSD Researcher, H-R3P Kartikeyan k ucsd.edu |Gaming

UCLA Assistant Professor, ECE Liz Izhikevich la.edu

UCSD Assistant Professor, CSE/CNS Patrick Pannuto edu

UCSD Director of Calit2 and Professor, ECE/CNS Ramesh Rao rrao@ucsd.edu

UCSD Professor, CNS Co-Director Stefan Savage d.edu

UCSD Jacobs School of ing, CAP Wil Dyer wdyer@ucsd.edu Basketball

UCSD Associate Professor, CSE/CNS Yiying Zhang yiying@ucsd.edu Photography

Color Key:

|Lightning Talk Presenter

Poster Presenter

Poster and Lightning Talk Presenter

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Deian Stefan, Pat Alex Bellon Sbelion@Uecsdledl r: i v.Neird‘
Pannuto wikipedia articles
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Aaron Schulman Alex Gao algao@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff ity e

Voelker

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto Alex Yen alyen@ucsd.edu Tennis and cooking
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UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Alex Snoeren

Alisha Ukani

du

Interior Design

ucsD L Student / Advisor: Aaron Schulman

Almog Bar-Yossef

abaryossef@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: George Porter

Amanda Tomlinson

actomlin@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Earlence Fernandes

Andrey Labunets

d.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Amy Ousterhout

Ani Canumalla

acanumalla@ucsd.edu

snowboarding/

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto

Anthony Tarbinian

atarbini@ucsd.edu

Riding Trains

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Alex Snoeren, ke claffy

Ben Du

c4du@ucsd.edu

Visiting Starbucks

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff

i X Cycli
e Elisa Luo edluo@ucsd.edu ycling
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Yuanyuan Zhou Eric Mugnier emugnier@ucsd.edu
;J;lsalze(irzduate Student / Advisors: Deian Stefan, Stefan Evan Johnson esjohnso@ucsd.edu Rock Climbing
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Aaron Schulman Gavin Roberts gsroberts@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto Janet Vorobyeva livorobyeva@ucsd.edu O
;’i‘;:’ad”a‘e Student / Advisors: Geoff Voelker, Stefan |+ orine hikevich kizhikev@ucsd.edu [
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto, Rajesh du
Gupta
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Amy Ousteriout, Alex ||~ — —
Snoeren
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Amy Ousterhout Linsong Guo 11guo@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advis: arlence Fernandes Louxi Meng d.edu climbing, singing
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Deian Stefan Lydia Zoghbi lzoghbi@ucsd.edu
UC.SD l{ndergraduate Student / Advisor: Katherine Manan Patel mbp001@ucsd.edu
Izhikevich
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: ke claffy Max Gao magao@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Nadia Heninger Miro Haller mhaller@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Aaron Schulman Morty Zhang d.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Earlence Fernandes | Nishit Pandya nipandya@ucsd.edu s S‘:i'f:"”"“
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff )
’ Paul Chi 144@ucsd.ed
Voelker, Deepak Kumar St prEear=tet
:(JCS‘D Graclates identyjicyscilicREanntiolivan Raymond Duenas r1duenas@ucsd.edu Pursuing Dreams
astner
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Yiying Zhang Reyna Abhyankar edu
UCSD Undergraduate Student / Advisors: Amy Ousterhout [¢ o osta@ucsd.edu
Yiying Zhang
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: George Porter Rukshani Athapathu sd.edu

UCSD Undergraduate Student / Advisor: Katherine
Izhikevich

Sai Krishna Chaparala

schaparala@ucsd.edu

Badminton, F1,
League of Legends

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff
Voelker, Deepak Kumar

Seoyoung Kweon

pekweon@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: ke claffy

Shivani Hariprasad

shariprasad@ucsd.edu

Making Scavenger
Hunts

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff

Sumanth Rao svrao@ucsd.edu Cyber Cupid
Voelker
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Kristen Vaccaro Tianyi Shan tshan@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto Tyler Potyondy du /Skiing
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Ranjit Jhala, Deian Vivien Rindisbacher vrindisbacher@ucsd.edu skiing
|stefan
UCSD Graduate Student / Advis ing Zhang Vikranth Srivatsa du gaming

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Pat Pannuto

Wenshan Luo

w1luo@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisors: Stefan Savage, Geoff
Voelker

Ye Shu

V2shu@ucsd.edu

Philosophizing

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Aaron Schulman

Yibo Wei

y2wei@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Yiying Zhang

Yutong Huang

yuh013@ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Aaron Schulman

Zesen Zhang

202003 @ucsd.edu

UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Yiying Zhang Zhiyuan Guo 29gu0@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Yiying Zhang Zijian He 2ih015@ucsd.edu
UCSD Graduate Student / Advisor: Amy Ousterhout Zimu Guan ziguan@ucsd.edu
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